EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
Mikro Switch 19 8x9 8x6 5mm
Serie: Q19007
Mikro Switch 19,8x9,8x6,5mm
Wavelength P= PCB Solder Straigh
Brightness #BEZUG!
Color: 251= 250gr

Part No.:
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
Serie Operating
force
Termination
Q19007 A N R
Packing
Code
Special
function
ROHS
100 P BU
Special
function
Length of
Lever C (B)
00
Power
Rating
Lever
B1 N0
00= without
N= 2,8mm
080= 80gr TY= Tray
Packing
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
40= B=
40mm
A= -40°C to
+ 85°c
251= 250gr P= PCB
Solder
Straight Pin
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
B= -40°C to
+ 125°c
N= No
function
B1= 10A N0= Non
Lever
A1= Lever
Style A1
C1= Lever 21= B=
28= B=
28,45mm
18= B=
18,8mm
,
Flat Terminal
C= PCB
Angle Left
Side
D= PCB
070= 70gr ConformC1= Lever
Style C1
21= B=
21,6mm
L= 2,8mm
Flat Terminal
18,8mm
14= B=
14,5mm
D  PCB
Angle Right
Side
M= 15KV